
Sorted on Laps

Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

No. 

39 

84 

24 

29 

74 

87 

57 

56 

69 

00 

97 

08 

42 

6 

13 

27 

62 

11 

10 

61 

9 

90 

60 

114 

124 

04 

03 

14 

71 

94 

129 

28 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

Class 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

Name 

Danny Steyn 

Todd Lamb 

Dillon MacHavern 

Craig Berry 

Andrew Carbonell 

Selin M. Rollan 

Alex Bolanos 

Blake Clements 

Yiannis Tsiounis 

Marc Cefalo 

Jamie Tucker 

Michael Carter 

Preston Pardus 

Henry Van Vurst 

Anthony Geraci 

Tom Brown 

Joseph Guinta 

Andrew Charbonneau 

John Davison 

Skip Brock 

Michael Novak 

Nick Leverone 

Paul Holton 

Amy Mills 

Alex Acosta 

Spencer Rutherford 

Joe Fitos 

Selin Rollan 

Agemiro De Paula 

Denny Harrell 

John Raudat 

John Wechsler 

Member_ID 

376487 

341638 

360026 

284668 

364260 

177256_4 

337840 

335344 

379718 

256244 

366489 

456262 

449867 

223910_1 

443372 

404862 

439541 

336361 

76590_3 

378893 

428273 

200602 

456872 

360169 

442396 

456678 

353381 

177256_1 

405651 

371050 

460476 

337143 

Region 

11 

3 

83 

41 

11 

83 

11 

32 

22 

25 

83 

34 

83 

11 

23 

20 

23 

83 

83 

1 

10 

22 

83 

23 

11 

74 

11 

83 

23 

83 

22 

42 

Laps 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

Total Tm 

36:47.845 

36:47.979 

36:51.628 

36:55.293 

36:55.403 

36:57.159 

37:08.120 

37:08.946 

37:11.967 

37:16.579 

37:19.131 

37:19.247 

37:19.705 

37:20.665 

37:34.891 

37:35.999 

37:38.329 

37:39.525 

37:39.692 

37:41.549 

37:41.664 

37:41.831 

37:46.260 

37:48.644 

37:54.049 

37:54.286 

37:54.724 

38:03.574 

38:10.489 

38:11.104 

38:20.706 

38:20.948 

Best Tm 

2:36.803 

2:36.486 

2:37.184 

2:37.025 

2:36.913 

2:37.236 

2:38.047 

2:36.507 

2:38.394 

2:38.520 

2:38.206 

2:38.555 

2:38.696 

2:38.612 

2:38.922 

2:39.154 

2:38.975 

2:39.127 

2:38.836 

2:38.896 

2:39.389 

2:39.006 

2:38.856 

2:40.120 

2:40.200 

2:40.132 

2:40.372 

2:40.778 

2:38.723 

2:40.599 

2:41.721 

2:41.676 

Car Make 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Hometown 

Fort Lauderdale FL 

Atlanta GA 

Charlotte VT 

Tyler TX 

Holly Hill FL 

Miami FL 

Miami FL 

Houston TX 

New York NY 

Mt Top PA 

Fort Myers FL 

Savannah GA 

New Smyrna Beach FL 

Pompano Beach FL 

Glen Head NY 

Muskego WI 

West Hempstead NY 

Delray Beach FL 

Jacksonville FL 

Birmingham AL 

Highland MI 

Mendon MA 

Orlando FL 

New York NY 

Miami FL 

Nicholasvillle KY 

Loxahatchee FL 

Miami FL 

Whitestone NY 

Palm City FL 

Madison CT 

Greenwich CT 

Sponsor 

Adept/Rossini/Opm/Traqmate/Traqgear 

Atlanta Speedwerks/Speedshift Transmissions 

Panic Motorsports / Heritage Motorsports 

Berry Marble And Granite   East Street Racing 

Bsi Racing 

Bsi Racing/Apex Alignment/Rossini 

Momo/Autotechnik/Apex Alignment 

Opm Autosports/Ti-Speed/Carbotech/Traqmate 

Yushino 

Planet-Miata.Com  Stewart Racing Eng 

Auto Techniks  Jeffy Boy Engines   Ikea  Probation

Rossini Racing Products 

Danus Utilities/ Odr/ Rossini Racing Products 

Bsi Racing/Biostem Technoligies 

Sac-European Granite And Marble Group Inc 

Custom Wireless  Inc/Advanced Autosports 

Autotechnik Racing/Jeffy Boy Power/Old Dogs 

Opm Autosports  Nelson Engines 

Roush 

Flatout Motorpsorts  In 

Flatout Motorsports 

Bsi Racing/Art Landscaping 

East Street Racing/ Camaro Central 

Joe's Black Wallet 

Rollan Plumbin/Bsi Racing/Apex Aligment/Rossini 

Planet Miata 

Engine Trends Mobile Dyno   Autotechniks  Miata 

Canoga Wealth Management 

Kessler Eng./Povoledotrackdays.Com 

Printed: 2/8/2016 1:44:13 PM 

Series Race Director: Ken Blackburn 

Chief Steward: Martyn Eastwood 

Chair SOM: K P Jones 

Race Board Chairman: Dana DeShong 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  JCH Services 

CFR SCCA Winter Vacation Double Majors  

Group 3 

Group 3 Race 2 OFFICIAL 

Race (35:00 or 14 Laps) started at 10:57:03 

SEBRING LONG COURSE 3.740 miles 

1/17/2016 10:50 AM 

Sanction # 16-M-4043-S
Contingency Race

1/17/2016: Race Results are PROVISIONAL until Fuel Testing Results are finalized

2/8/2016:  Fuel Testing results in, no penalties, release of results to OFFICIAL
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Sorted on Laps

Pos 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

55 

56 

57 

58 

59 

60 

61 

62 

63 

64 

No. 

67 

83 

118 

79 

117 

17 

40 

41 

63 

192 

51 

18 

99 

47 

77 

43 

19 

02 

66 

128 

36 

78 

0 

76 

73 

1 

2 

15 

53 

122 

169 

23 

PIC 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

55 

56 

57 

58 

59 

60 

61 

62 

63 

64 

Class 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

Name 

Senter Smith 

Craig McHaffie 

Wesley Saunders 

Spencer Patterson 

Jake Warner 

Whitfield Gregg 

Dan Tiley 

Jason Connole 

John Hotz 

Jesse Singer 

William Squillace 

Joseph Tobin 

Peter Naumburg 

Alejandro DellaTorre 

Richard Astacio 

Charles Rodholm 

Kristen Novak 

Nicholas Iarossi 

Craig Schaffer 

Jeff Miller 

Tom Cochran 

John Fussell 

Leland Englebardt 

Armando X. Ramirez 

Daniel Moen 

Cliff Brown 

Jim Drago 

Derik Royal 

Adren Hance III 

John Watson 

Mark Gibbons 

Cory Collum 

Member_ID 

483451 

351954 

336377 

438417 

451647 

360035 

364539 

462821 

445857 

483245 

476069 

381632 

376957 

468874 

465698 

434831 

428588 

472879 

454698 

437623 

396144 

291980 

412297 

359673 

402433 

356011 

333432 

450088 

410052 

449846 

435538 

410258 

Region 

61 

22 

83 

39 

11 

23 

55 

55 

42 

11 

11 

34 

49 

10 

22 

11 

10 

95 

31 

22 

26 

11 

23 

23 

22 

3 

66 

83 

83 

83 

11 

83 

Laps 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

11 

7 

6 

6 

5 

5 

4 

1 

Total Tm 

38:20.982 

38:23.254 

38:24.286 

38:27.077 

38:27.245 

38:28.718 

38:29.040 

38:29.580 

38:29.863 

38:45.301 

38:47.594 

38:52.604 

38:52.841 

38:56.648 

39:12.413 

39:16.487 

39:16.805 

39:26.479 

39:30.428 

36:01.378 

37:11.096 

37:12.467 

37:18.970 

37:45.069 

30:09.101 

19:26.587 

16:47.148 

17:53.985 

13:49.096 

14:17.656 

11:09.717 

3:31.342 

Best Tm 

2:41.525 

2:41.741 

2:41.004 

2:39.462 

2:41.501 

2:42.089 

2:41.836 

2:41.950 

2:42.856 

2:42.875 

2:42.781 

2:43.276 

2:43.451 

2:41.572 

2:43.351 

2:43.934 

2:43.954 

2:44.117 

2:44.348 

2:43.765 

2:47.362 

2:44.658 

2:41.253 

2:44.055 

2:41.551 

2:39.676 

2:38.060 

2:45.284 

2:40.142 

2:43.852 

2:44.415 

3:30.242 

Car Make 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Hometown 

Greenville SC 

Walpole MA 

Hobe Sound FL 

Pittsburgh PA 

Delray Beach FL 

New York NY 

Mooresville NC 

Raleigh NC 

Sparks MD 

Miami FL 

Jensen Beach FL 

Hilton Head SC 

Livingston TX 

Oak Park MI 

Stamford CT 

Parkland FL 

Highland MI 

Tallahassee FL 

Chester Springs PA 

Wayland MA 

Far Hills NJ 

Daytona Beach FL 

New York NY 

Rye NY 

Springfield MA 

Hoschton GA 

Memphis TN 

Alva FL 

Naples FL 

Parkland FL 

SW Ranches FL 

Cape Coral FL 

Sponsor 

Govox.Org/United Catalyst Corporation 

Flatout Motorsports 

Treasure Coast Miata 

Regent Square Rentals 

Rsr 

Flatout Motorsport 

Bsi Racing 

Protech Bedliners/Rossini Engines/E-Speed/Old Do

Rysa Motorsports / Hilton Todd Investments 

0Ld Dogs Racing 

Bonemeister Racing 

Advanced Autosports 

AG Racing 

S.A.C Racing 

Old Dogs Racing / Rossini Racing Products 

Roush  Caldwell Race Prep 

Planet Miata 

Sac Racing 

OPM Autosports 

Bsi Racing 

Flatout Motorsports 

3 Arm Racing 

Sac Racing 

Us Marines  Dixie Ammunition  G2 Re 

East Street Racing 

Old Dogs Racing 

Snap-On 

Old Dogs Racing/Rossini Racing /Apex Alignme 

Old Dogs Racing / Rossini Racing Products / Apex

Auto Galaxy   Auto Technik Racing 

Printed: 2/8/2016 1:44:13 PM 

Series Race Director: Ken Blackburn 

Chief Steward: Martyn Eastwood 

Chair SOM: K P Jones 

Race Board Chairman: Dana DeShong 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  JCH Services 

CFR SCCA Winter Vacation Double Majors  

Group 3 

Group 3 Race 2 OFFICIAL 

Race (35:00 or 14 Laps) started at 10:57:03 

SEBRING LONG COURSE 3.740 miles 

1/17/2016 10:50 AM 

Sanction # 16-M-4043-S
Contingency Race

1/17/2016: Race Results are PROVISIONAL until Fuel Testing Results are finalized

2/8/2016:  Fuel Testing results in, no penalties, release of results to OFFICIAL
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Sorted on Laps

Pos 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

7 

09 

5 

PIC 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

Class 

SM 

SM 

SM 

Name 

Jeffrey Labounty 

Tom Nastasi 

Keith May 

Member_ID 

290066 

281479 

433891 

Region 

83 

11 

61 

Laps Total Tm Best Tm Car Make 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Hometown 

Cape Coral FL 

Stamfort CT 

Anderson SC 

Sponsor 

Autotechnik Racing 

Bsi Racing 

Atl Speedwerks 

Printed: 2/8/2016 1:44:13 PM 

Series Race Director: Ken Blackburn 

Chief Steward: Martyn Eastwood 

Chair SOM: K P Jones 

Race Board Chairman: Dana DeShong 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  JCH Services 

CFR SCCA Winter Vacation Double Majors  

Group 3 

Group 3 Race 2 OFFICIAL 

Race (35:00 or 14 Laps) started at 10:57:03 

SEBRING LONG COURSE 3.740 miles 

1/17/2016 10:50 AM 

Sanction # 16-M-4043-S
Contingency Race

1/17/2016: Race Results are PROVISIONAL until Fuel Testing Results are finalized

2/8/2016:  Fuel Testing results in, no penalties, release of results to OFFICIAL
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